
� | 3                    
0.2 m

        2022 | 03 | 28  Subject to errors and technical change. 

Sento letto up
��t���eet    

��� �all �ounted lu�inaire �ith a high base� in �hich the �o�er su��l� unit �con�erter� is included �or �ounting on 
�i�ed ceiling or �all� connection to 230 �. �odular ��� head�bod��s�ste� allo�s �ree co�bination o� di��erent sur�aces o� 
head� bod� and base. �e�o�able head �or con�iguration and �aintenance �ur�oses� ��� changeable. �eads a�ailable 
�ith one sided or double sided light out�ut� �o�er o� light source �8 � or 2� �.

�ighting e��ect changeable b� using o�tional inserts� dichroic color �ilters can be added. �djust�ent �ia heat�decou�led 
carbon �in ��i�ation o� head against rotation o�tional�. �i��able �ia e�ternal trailing edge �hase�cut di��er or �ia 
� touchless control � �ith gestures at the head.    
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�aterial     alu�iniu�� steel chro�e��lated� �ainted or anodised� �lastic� glass� o�tical �lastic    

length     200 � 300 � �00 ��    

s�i�el range    �  rotation head     200 ��� �0�� � 300 ��� ���� � �00 ��� ��0�    �  3�0�    

�eight     �.� �g    

head     �att gold� rose gold� bron�e� shin� chro�e� �att chro�e� gloss� �hite� �att �hite� 
 �att blac�� �hanto�� blac� �hanto�    

bod�     �att �hite� �att blac�� shin� chro�e� �att chro�e    

base     shin� chro�e� gloss� �hite� �att chro�e� �att �hite    

a�erage li�e ti�e     � �0.000 hrs    

energ� e��icienc� class 
 �lu�inous e��icienc��    

� � head single sided     �2 �� � ��  head double sided     �� �� � ��

�o�er     ��� 2� � �incl. �cchio �o�er su��l� unit a��ro�. 30 �� standb� � 0.� �� � 
��� �8 � �incl. �cchio �o�er su��l� unit a��ro�. 22 �� standb� � 0.� �� 

color rendering inde�     �er�ect color� ��� �a ��     high �lu�� ��� �a 8�    

color te��erature �color consistenc�� 2�00� 3000 � �2�ste�� 3000� 3�00� �000 � �2�ste��

di��ing      � touchless control � and �cchio air �o�tional� or �ia trailing�edge �hasecut di��er� 
 �de�ends on dri�er�    

�o�er su��l� unit     integrated� �or use �ith 230 � ��    

�o�er �actor �o�er su��l� �cos ��� 0.�    

�lic�er � strobosco�ic e��ect     � ��st��� � 0.� �S���    

�er�itted o�erating conditions     �a�. 30�� �or indoor use onl�    
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lighting effects

 head single sided
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diffuse light

insert:   diffusor glass

luminous flux: perfect color 26 W 1370 lm
 high flux 26 W 1870 lm

 perfect color 18 W 1000 lm
 high flux 18 W 1370 lm
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directed light
beam angle approx. 80°

insert: lens
luminous flux: perfect color 26 W 1570 lm
 high flux 26 W 2150 lm

 perfect color 18 W 1140 lm
 high flux 18 W 1570 lm
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directed light
beam angle approx. 40°

insert:   spot lens, lens
 soft edge glass

luminous flux: perfect color 26 W 1560 lm
 high flux 26 W 2130 lm

 perfect color 18 W 1130 lm
 high flux 18 W 1560 lm
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directed light
beam angle approx. 30°

insert: spot lens, lens
 fresnel lens
 
 
luminous flux: perfect color 26 W 1530 lm
 high flux 26 W 2080 lm

 perfect color 18 W 1110 lm
 high flux 18 W 1530 lm

Sento letto up
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lighting effects

 head double sided
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diffuse light in both directions

insert:  diffusor glass
 diffusor glass

luminous flux: perfect color 26 W 1500 lm
 high flux 26 W 2040 lm

 perfect color 18 W 1090 lm
 high flux 18 W 1500 lm

0° 10° 20° 30° 40°

180° 170° 160° 150° 140°

C0/C180

50°

60°

70°

80°

90°

100°

110°

120°

130°

100%

75%

25%

50%

25%

50%

100%

75%

100 % ≈ 331cd/klm Sento D

directed light in both directions
beam angle approx. 80°

insert:   lens
 lens

luminous flux: perfect color 26 W 1750 lm
 high flux 26 W 2390 lm

 perfect color 18 W 1270 lm
 high flux 18 W 1750 lm
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diffuse up light
directed down light
beam angle approx. 80°

insert:   diffusor glass
 lens

luminous flux: perfect color 26 W 1620 lm
 high flux 26 W 2200 lm

 perfect color 18 W 1170 lm
 high flux 18 W 1620 lm

Sento letto up
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